
DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN 2019
U 24 WEIBL. - EINZEL Vorlauf
8 Bewerberinnen in den Zwischenlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Holz

1. 134 SSK 2 Theiß, Johanna KV Mittelsaar 815

2. 137 WKV 1 Ifland, Corinna Wuppertaler SK 802

3. 124 WKV 6 Ziemke, Sarah Wuppertaler SK 783

4. 122 WKV 8 Meyer, Sandy Aachener SKV (327) 775

5. 130 SSK 3 Wirtz, Maren KV Nordsaar (319) 775

6. 133 WKV 2 Mechsner, Jana Kv Gütersloh-Rheda 761

7. 135 SSK 6 Siebert, Hannah KV Mittelsaar 742

8. 127 WKV 4 Rähse, Christina Kv Gütersloh-Rheda 741

9. 129 WKV 3 Ifland, Simone SG Düsseldorfer Kegler (294) 732

10. 125 WKV 5 Hönig, Friederike KV Wanne-Eickel (270) 732

11. 121 WKV 9 Hilkmann, Annika Verein Herner Kegler 729

12. 136 HKBV 1 Petschel, Selina KSV Wetzlar 720

13. 123 WKV 7 Kolba, Sabrina SKG Mülheim 716

14. 139 RLP 1 Werner, Janine KSC Daun-Weiersbach 707

15. 128 SSK 4 Adams, Jennifer KV Mittelsaar 706

16. 132 HKBV 2 Vogel, Christina KSV Wieseck 704

17. 140 WKV 10 Nolte, Alina Kv Gütersloh-Rheda 702

18. 131 HKBV 3 Möller, Laura PSV Fulda 682

19. 138 SSK 1 Jahnke, Helen KV Ostsaar 654

20. 126 SSK 5 Stumpfs, Melanie KV Ostsaar 604
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DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN 2019

U 24 WEIBL. - EINZEL Zwischenlauf
4 Bewerberinnen in den Endlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Holz

1. 134 SSK 2 Theiß, Johanna KV Mittelsaar 839

2. 133 WKV 2 Mechsner, Jana Kv Gütersloh-Rheda 818

3. 130 SSK 3 Wirtz, Maren KV Nordsaar 795

4. 124 WKV 6 Ziemke, Sarah Wuppertaler SK 783

5. 122 WKV 8 Meyer, Sandy Aachener SKV 780

6. 127 WKV 4 Rähse, Christina Kv Gütersloh-Rheda 771

7. 135 SSK 6 Siebert, Hannah KV Mittelsaar 761

8. 137 WKV 1 Ifland, Corinna Wuppertaler SK 755

U 24 WEIBL. - EINZEL Endlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Holz

1. 130 SSK 3 Wirtz, Maren KV Nordsaar 791

2. 134 SSK 2 Theiß, Johanna KV Mittelsaar 780

3. 124 WKV 6 Ziemke, Sarah Wuppertaler SK 779

4. 133 WKV 2 Mechsner, Jana Kv Gütersloh-Rheda 759

1 . und Deutsche Meisterin 2019

KV Nordsaar 791

2 . KV Mittelsaar 780

3 . Wuppertaler SK 779
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Wirtz, Maren

Theiß, Johanna

Ziemke, Sarah
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